AutoRecords

VEHICLE CHECKS / HISTORY REPORTS

2003 5 Series

VIN Code:

WBADP81050G048009

Model:

5 Series 530D (EUR)
Steering:

Left Hand Drive
Power:

142kw /193hp
Colour:

SONDERLACKIERUNG (490)

ODOMETER CHECK

Status Event Date

2015-11-10
2008-10-17
2007-1-16
2007-08-17
2006-09-13
2006-01-06

2005-05-10
2004-12-23
2004-12-09
2004-11-23

Q0000000000

2004-03-10

2005-08-04

2004-09-30
2004-05-27

Event Location
Dusseldorf

Inspection Station
Inspection Station
Inspection Station
Inspection Station
Inspection Station
Inspection Station
Inspection Station
Inspection Station
Inspection Station
Inspection Station
Inspection Station
Inspection Station

Inspection Station

ACCIDENT CHECK

No records found.

Year:
2003-12-05
Body Type:
TOUR

Engine:

M57 3.00 cm3
Transmission:
Automatic
Interior:

SONDERPOLSTERUNG (Z1XX)

Odometer Reading

297,000 km
147,000 km
124,000 km
117,000 km
83,000 km
60,000 km
47,000 km
41,000 km
39,000 km
27,000 km
25,000 km
20,000 km
9,000 km
0,000 km

Event Detail

Inspection
Inspection
Inspection
Inspection
Inspection
Inspection
Inspection
Inspection
Inspection
Inspection
Inspection
Inspection
Inspection

Inspection



STOLEN VEHICLE DATABASE

No records found.

EQUIPMENT LIST

S1CAA - SELECTION OF COP RELEVANT VEHICLES
S216A - HYDRO STEERINGSERVOTRONIC

S249A - MULTIFUNCTION F STEERING WHEEL

S320A - DELETED MODEL LETTERING

S403A - GLASS ROOF ELECTRICAL

S423A - FLOOR MATS VELOURS

S430A - INTERIOROUTSIDE MIRROR WITH AUTO DIP
S459A - SEAT ADJUSTER ELECTRIC WITH MEMORY
S500A - HEADLIGHT WIPEWASHINTENSIVE CLEANING
S521A - RAIN SENSOR

S534A - AUTOMATIC AIR CONDITIONING

S644A - PREPARATION F MOBILE PHONE W BLUETOOTH
S723A - EXCLUSIVE EDITION

S778A - ENTRANCE STRIPS BMW INDIVIDUAL

L8OTA - NATIONAL VERSION GERMANY

S863A - RETAILER DIRECTORY EUROPE

S8SCA - SPECIAL EDITION EXCLUSIVE

S915A - DUMMYSALAPA

S940A - SPECIAL EQUIPMENT BMW INDIVIDUAL
S970A - BUSINESS PACKAGE

S470A - ISOFIXSYSTEM

S548A - KILOMETERCALIBRATED SPEEDOMETER

- - CODE DESCRIPTION INTERFACE DESCRIPTION EPC
S431A INNENSPIEGELAUTOMATISCH ABBLENDEND
INTERIOR MIRROR WITH AUTOMATICDIP S473A
ARMAUFLAGE VORN ARMREST FRONT S555A
BORDCOMPU

- - S473A

- - S694A

S210A - DYNAMIC STABILITY CONTROL

S232A - BMW LIGHT ALLOY WHEEL RADIAL SPOKE 50
S255A - SPORTS LEATHER STEERING WHEEL
S386A - ROOF RAILING

S422A - FINE WOOD TRIM MUSSLE MAPLE
S428A - WARNING TRIANGLE AND FIRST AID KIT
S441A - SMOKER PACKAGE

S494A - SEAT HEATING DRIVERPASSENGER
S508A - PARK DISTANCE CONTROL PDC

S522A - XENON LIGHT

S609A - NAVIGATION SYSTEM PROFESSIONAL
S672A - CD CHANGER FOR 6 CDS

S775A - HEADLINING ANTHRACITE

S785A - WHITE DIRECTION INDICATOR LIGHTS
S818A - BATTERY MASTER SWITCH

S879A - ONBOARD VEHICLE LITERATURE GERMAN
S8SPA - CONTROL UNIT COP

S930A - DUMMYSALAPA

S946A - DUMMYSALAPA

S202A - STEPTRONIC

S520A - FOG LIGHTS

S851A - LANGUAGE VERSION GERMAN

- - S431A

- - S555A
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